
Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

Re: PO 25038362
10 mensajes

Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> 4 de noviembre de 2025, 2:20 p.m.
Para: Corey Reiter <creiter@standardtextile.com>, Zaid Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>
CC: karla Maya <karlah@bws.com.mx>, Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bajacontract.com>, Solar Shades
<SolarShades@standardtextile.com>, Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>

Hello Corey, 

Order well received, we will send a quote accordingly.

@Zaid Montoya , could you please confirm if a PVC faux wood cornice is feasible at 103.5" w for these model rooms?

On Tue, Nov 4, 2025 at 12:28 PM Corey Reiter <creiter@standardtextile.com> wrote:

Customer Service,

 

Please process attached purchase order.

 

Required ship date is 1/14/2025.

 

Confirm receipt and estimated ship date within 48 hours.

 

Contact me with any questions.

 

Thank you,

 

Corey Reiter

Technical Buyer - Interiors Group

 

STANDARD TEXTILE

One Knollcrest Dr. | Cincinnati, Ohio 45237 | standardtextile.com

513.761.9255 x 2733 | fax 513.552-7168
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Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 4 de noviembre de 2025, 2:34 p.m.
Para: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>

Y que voy a dar de alta? me la imagino o como?
[Texto citado oculto]
--
--

Alejandra Sanchez
Order Entry Department.
Baja Window Shading, S. de R.L. de C.V. / Di Calabria Industries, Inc. 
For new Orders and revised orders please submit to orderentry@bws.com.mx

Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> 4 de noviembre de 2025, 2:39 p.m.
Para: Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

[Texto citado oculto]

Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> 4 de noviembre de 2025, 2:40 p.m.
Para: Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com>

Este es el PO pero no lo des de alta todavía
[Texto citado oculto]

PO No. 25038362.pdf
20K

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 4 de noviembre de 2025, 2:41 p.m.
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Para: Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx>

[Texto citado oculto]

Alejandra Sanchez <asanchez@bajacontract.com> 4 de noviembre de 2025, 2:42 p.m.
Para: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>

JAJAAJAJ ok
[Texto citado oculto]

Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com> 4 de noviembre de 2025, 4:30 p.m.
Para: Corey Reiter <creiter@standardtextile.com>, Zaid Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>
CC: karla Maya <karlah@bws.com.mx>, Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bajacontract.com>, Solar Shades
<SolarShades@standardtextile.com>, Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>

Hello Corey.

Attached you will find the quote 39661 per the PO 25038362.

Please send a revised PO accordingly.

Thanks in advance
[Texto citado oculto]

BC QTE 39661 HILTON GARDEN INN ORANGE BEACH AL PO 25038362 (NOV-04-24).pdf
165K

Corey Reiter <creiter@standardtextile.com> 5 de noviembre de 2025, 4:12 a.m.
Para: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Zaid Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>
CC: karla Maya <karlah@bws.com.mx>, Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bajacontract.com>, Solar Shades
<SolarShades@standardtextile.com>, Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>

Abel,

 

Are you saying that a faux wood cornice cannot be manufactured at 103.5”?  I am not sure what Zaid is
attempting to ask me and I want to make sure I answer correctly.

 

 

Thank you,

 

Corey Reiter

X2733

 

From: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Tuesday, November 4, 2025 5:21 PM
To: Corey Reiter <creiter@standardtextile.com>; Zaid Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>
Cc: karla Maya <karlah@bws.com.mx>; Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bajacontract.com>; Solar Shades
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This Message Is From an Untrusted Sender

You have not previously corresponded with this sender.

     Report Suspicious     ‌

<SolarShades@standardtextile.com>; Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: PO 25038362

 

Hello Corey, Order well received, we will send a quote accordingly. @Zaid Montoya , could you please confirm if a PVC faux wood cornice is feasible at 103. 5" w for these model rooms? On Tue, Nov 4, 2025 at 12: 28 PM Corey Reiter <creiter@ standardtextile. com>

ZjQcmQRYFpfptBannerStart

ZjQcmQRYFpfptBannerEnd

[Texto citado oculto]

Corey Reiter <creiter@standardtextile.com> 5 de noviembre de 2025, 4:56 a.m.
Para: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Zaid Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>
CC: karla Maya <karlah@bws.com.mx>, Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bajacontract.com>, Solar Shades
<SolarShades@standardtextile.com>, Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>, Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>

Abel,

 

Please see revised PO line-item cost and with tariff.

 

Advise of the estimated ship date when available.

 

Contact me with any questions.

 

Thank you,

 

Corey Reiter

X2733

 

From: Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>
Sent: Tuesday, November 4, 2025 7:30 PM
To: Corey Reiter <creiter@standardtextile.com>; Zaid Montoya <zmontoya@bws.com.mx>
Cc: karla Maya <karlah@bws.com.mx>; Julian Higuera <jhiguera@bajacontract.com>; Solar Shades
<SolarShades@standardtextile.com>; Orderentry BajaContract <orderentry@bajacontract.com>; Victorio Alfaro
<valfaro@bajacontract.com>
Subject: Re: PO 25038362
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This Message Is From an Untrusted Sender

You have not previously corresponded with this sender.

     Report Suspicious     ‌

 

Hello Corey. Attached you will find the quote 39661 per the PO 25038362. Please send a revised PO accordingly. Thanks in advance On Tue, Nov 4, 2025 at 2: 20 PM Abel Salazar <asalazar@ bajacontract. com> wrote: Hello Corey, Order well received,

ZjQcmQRYFpfptBannerStart

ZjQcmQRYFpfptBannerEnd

Hello Corey.

[Texto citado oculto]
[Texto citado oculto]

PO No. 25038362.pdf
21K

Angel Ramírez <aramirez@bws.com.mx> 5 de noviembre de 2025, 7:27 a.m.
Para: O Orderentry <orderentry@bws.com.mx>, Abel Salazar <asalazar@bajacontract.com>, Alejandra Sanchez
<asanchez@bajacontract.com>

Buen dia, 

Adjunto cotizacion correspondiente 

Saludos 
[Texto citado oculto]
--
Angel Ramírez.
[Texto citado oculto]

2 archivos adjuntos

PO No. 25038362.pdf
21K

BC QTE 39661 HILTON GARDEN INN ORANGE BEACH AL PO 25038362 (NOV-04-24).pdf
165K
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